

LAC No. 46/2025
K.C. B Builders & DEVELOPERS Pvt. Ltd. Vs UOI
CNR NO. DLWT01-007028-2025

21.07.2025

Fresh reference u/s 64 of New LAC Act, has been received on the e-portal. It be checked and registered.

Present: None

Let court notice be issued to DM, West for making submissions on the reference petition.

Put up for consideration on 08.09.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
21.07.2025